Street
Number

15
17
19
21
22
24
26
27
30
33
36
39
41
45
101#*
105*
115%
116*
119*%
121*
122*
123*
126*
127
129

131

Street
Name

Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East
Mills Avenue East

Mills Avenue East

Zoning
District

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

12,000 square feet



134%

320

324

328

330

340

344

348

352

354

358

19

22

26

27

30

31

35

37

38

41

45

46

51

53

Mills Avenue East

Mills Avenue East

Mills Avenue East

Mills Avenue East

Mills Avenue East

Mills Avenue East

Mills Avenue East

Mills Avenue East

Mills Avenue East

Mills Avenue East

Mills Avenue East

Mills Avenue West

Mills Avenue West

Mills Avenue West

Mills Avenue West

Mills Avenue West

Mills Avenue West

Mills Avenue West

Mills Avenue West

Mills Avenue West

Mills Avenue West

Mills Avenue West

Mills Avenue West

Mills Avenue West

Mills Avenue West

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

12,000 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet



54 Mills Avenue West A Single-Family Residence District 7,500 square feet

58 Mills Avenue West A Single-Family Residence District 7,500 square feet

* Property is located in the Village Historic District. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review
requirements for any building projects. (Link)
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