

Street Number	Street Name	Zoning District	Minimum Lot Size
15	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
17	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
19	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
21	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
22	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
24	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
26	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
27	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
30	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
33	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
36	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
39	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
41	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
45	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
101*	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
105*	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
115*	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
116*	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
119*	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
121*	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
122*	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
123*	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
126*	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
127	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
129	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
131	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet

134*	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
320	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
324	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
328	Mills Avenue East	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
330	Mills Avenue East	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
340	Mills Avenue East	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
344	Mills Avenue East	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
348	Mills Avenue East	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
352	Mills Avenue East	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
354	Mills Avenue East	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
358	Mills Avenue East	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
19	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
22	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
26	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
27	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
30	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
31	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
35	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
37	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
38	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
41	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
45	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
46	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
51	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
53	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet

54	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
58	Mills Avenue West	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet

* Property is located in the Village Historic District. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements for any building projects. [\(Link\)](#)